
!

B_72

B_64

6_
41

B_
71

Navallo, O

602600
47

78
20

0
47

78
40

0

!Navallo, O
27007A12709007

27007A12709008

27007A12009000

27007A12809000

27007A12809002
27007A12809003

27007A12809004

27007A12809005

27007A12809006

27007A12009011

27007A12809007
4_76

B_
71

6_
41

B_64
B_72

1:2.480

±

Código camino

Longitud (m)
Ancho (m)

Superficie (m2) 
Material

INVENTARIO DE VÍAS Y CAMINOS

COORDENADAS ETRS89 HUSO 29

 602457,7065  4778362,621
 602773,2945  4778300,099

X Y

REFERENCIAS CATASTRALES

OCTUBRE  2024

Estado

27007A12809007

Parroquia Interparroquial

TIERRA
REGULAR

B_72
           2

  415,563171
  831,126341

INICIO
FINAL

CARRETERAS FOMENTO

CARRETERAS DIPUTACIÓN

CARRETERAS XUNTA

FERROCARRIL

!ENTIDADES DE POBLACION

EDIFICACIONES 
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